WHITE—DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES
CANARY—CLIENT’S COPY
PINK--WELL DRILLER’S COPY

PRINT OR TYPE ONLY
DO NOT WRITE ON BACK

STATE OF NEVADA
DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES

WELL DRILLER’S REPORT

Please complete this form in its entirety in

OFFICE - ONLY
Log No. lJﬁr\“\ Lt 3 5 7 (0

Permlt
ﬂf‘ 7

accordance with NRS 534.170 and NAC 534,340 ii % 379
NOTICE OF ANTE NO #2217
1. OWNER GARY BADER/BADER CONSTRUCTION ADDRESS AT WELIL. LOCATION,
MAILING ADDRESS 1254 Saint Alberts 1550 Del Monte lLane
Keno, NV 89503 Reno, NV 89511
2. 1ocATION..... . NE v, SW 1 gec 30 T.... 19N N/s R..19 E Washoe County
PERMIT NO. L 040-152-1# [E o SW_Reno
Issued by Water Resources Parcel No, LD’ Subdivision Name
3. WORK PERFORMED 4. FROPOSED USE 5. WELL TYPE
X New Well [ Replace [0 Recondition A Domestic O Irrigation [J Test O cable [{] Rotary T RVC
[] Deepen O Abandon [ Otheroo . 0O Municipal/Industrial [J Monitor [ Stock U air [ Other.. MUD.....
6. LITHOLOGIC LOG 8. WELL CONSTRUCTION
} Water Thick- Depth Drilled... ...Feet  Depth Cased..dﬂ..l.gé;............Feet
Material Strala From Te ness
- HOLE DIAMETER (BIT SIZE)
Top soil 0 1 1 N From To
Black soft sandy black 124  Inches Feet.. 19D Feet
clay 1 17 16 Inches. Feel Feet
Rusty gravel and sand 17 28 11 Inches Feet Feet
Brown sandy clay 28 61 33 CASING SCHEDULE
Sand & gravej‘ 61 73 12 Size O.D. Weight/Ft. Wall Thickness From To
Brown clay 73 89 26 {Inches} (Pounds) (Inches) {Eeet) (Feet)
Sand & gravel 89 92 3 8 5/8 , 188 0 195
Brown clay 92 120 | 28
Coarse_sand X 120 127 7
Brown clay 1271 1331 6 Perforations:
Coarse sand X 133 139 6 Type perforation..... facg%ry Saved slot e
Brown clay 139 | 146 7 Size perforation 3x 51860““8
Coarse sand £ 146 149 | 3 From feet to feet
From feet to feat
Brown clay 149 | 162 | 13 From feet to feet
(Coarse sand X 162 171 9 From feet to feet
Brown clay 171 195 24 From feet 1o feet
Surface Seal: &) Yes [ No Seal Type:
- Depth of Seal 100 ft [] Neat Cement
Cement Grout
: Pu
= - Placement Method g PD:::zd O] Gonerete Grout
T~ Gravel Packed: Yes [ No
=20 From 100 feet to. 193 feer
= H 9. WATER LEVEL
i = Static water level feet below land surface
= [z Artesian flow G.P.M..40 P.S.I
= Water temperature.COLd__°F  Quality clear
E’\ — 10. DRILLER’S CERTIFICATION
3-04 This welt was drilled under my supervision and the report is true to the
Date started ?:7_94 s B9 best of my knowledge.
Date completed 19 Name_Wayne Drilling, Inc.
7. WELL TEST DATA Cantractor
dd P.0. Box 12370
TEST METHOD: [ Bailer [ Pump [J Air Lift Address i
w A Reno, NV 8951
G.PM. (Fee[:t)rgelo?vug;:ic) Time (Hours) ’
Nevada contractor’s license number
issued by the State Contractor’s Board 22549
Nevada driller’s license number issued by the
Division of Water Resourdes, the on- i
Signed... S ' LWLV WA - Eh \['_ AW 3 WS L WAV - S—
y driller perlorming actual drilling on site or confNctor
Date__ January 20, 1994

(Rev, 3-91)

USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY
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